
BRIHIANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
(Roads & Traffic Department) 

No. Ch.Eng./1131 /Rds&Tr.Dt. 12.10.2022 
 

Common Corrigendum - VIII 

Subject:- Common Corrigendum regarding Date of Opening of Packet A, B & C 
Bids in City, E.S and W.S Divisions. 

Ref:-    

Reference is requested to the e-Tender Notices Published as mentioned in table below. 

The details of the bids published are as under: 

Sr. 

No. 

Division Date of start 

of sale 

Work codes Respective Bid Nos. 

1 City Division 03.08.2022 C-309 7200034705 

2 Eastern Suburbs 03.08.2022 E-289 7200034427 

3 Western Suburbs 03.08.2022 W-421, 7200034713, 

   W-414, 7200034708, 

   W-415 7200034714 

 

The revised dates of the above bids are as given in table below: 

Description of Bid Event Revised Dates and Time 

Last date & time of sale of tender 18.10.2022, up to 12.00 pm 

Submission of Bid & Bid Security Deposit  18.10.2022, up to 4.00 pm 

Opening of Packet A    19.10.2022, 12.15 pm onwards 

Opening of Packet B   19.10.2022, 12.20 pm onwards 

Opening of Packet C 27.10.2022, 11.00 am onwards 

All bidders are requested to take note of above modifications. 

 Sd/-  

Ch. Engr. (Roads & Traffic) 


